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Slovakia

SKP Bratislava
Slavia SS Trengin
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Time schedule:
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1000 jun. men H1 14.00
Divinec Andrej (18) SVK
Rusen Alin(17) ROM
Daniel Daniel (18) ROM
Parfitt Benjamin (17) GBR
Beer Robert (18) GBR

1000 jun. men H2 14.07
Burger Guillame(18) FRA
Rutherford Edward(17) GBR
Havelka Vaclav(17) CZE
Bobek Martin(18) SKP
Haluza Jifri(18) CZE

1000 jun. men H3 14.14
Hide Thomas (17) GBR
Kirchev Miroslav(17) BUL
Ruscidk Matus (18) SKP
Kradl Radim(17) SVK
Hes Luk&s(17) CZE

1000 jun. men H4 14.21
Boruczkowski Rafal(18) POL
Williams Neil(18) GBR
Kuk Rok(17) SLO
Svarovsky Jakub(17) CZE

1000 jun. men H1 14.28
Lambert Theo (18) FRA
Dubsky Vaclav(18) CZE
Wegierski Jaroslaw(18) POL
Theodor Ondrej (17) CZE

1000 jun. men H2 14.35
Koranda Lukas (18) CZE
Buric Alexandru(17) ROM
Kuleta Piotr(18) POL
Lukd&s Petr(18) CZE

1000 jun. women H1 14.42
Spencer Claire(18) GBR
Bielawa Eliza(18) POL
Karageorgieva Elena(18) BUL

1000 jun. women H2 14.49
Samkova Simona (17) SVK
Lehaci Ana Roxana(l7) AUT
Gheorghita Maria(17) ROM

1000 boys H1 14.56
Zatko Miroslav(16) SVK
Havel Daniel (16) CZE
Szandrach Pawel (16) POL
Moskov Petko(16) BUL
Honti Eugen(15) SaM
1000 boys H2 15.03
Rosolski Rafal (16) POL
Petrug Michal (16) SVK
Richter Martin(16) CZE
Felcan Lubo$ (15) SVK
Fischer Tomds (16) g3
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:25,53
:25,69
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1-6 + 3
26,66
28,58
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34,89

1-6 + 3
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37,64
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1-6 + 3
37,80
46,56
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1-3 + 3
47,88
56,50
57,38
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1-3 + 3
47,03
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58,90
06,32

1-3 + 3
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12,30

1-3 + 3
58,27
07,61
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1-3 to F,
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25 Klap Jaroslav(1l7) CZE
335 Fuhrimann Pascal (18) SUT
363 Mikled Marek(17) ZVK
6 Borissov Juri(17) EST
13 Vrsic¢ Ales(18) SLO
. to SF
130 Swoboda Markus Mendy (17)AUT
4 Juurikas Juri (18) EST
286 Jakubik Gébor (17) SVK
400 Kovac¢ Davor (18) CRO
. to SF
153 Wrzeszcz Grzegorz(18) POL
401 Brekalo Vjekoslav(17) CRO
280 Honma Hiroki (18) JPN
5 Kurm Edgar (18) EST
. to SF
300 Hrabovsky Pavol (18) SVK
224 Mitrea Ionut(17) ROM
281 Wada Kyohei (18) JPN
98 Kandemir Saygin(18) TUR
. to F
234 Lazar Silviu(18) ROM
29 Egermaier Vaclav(18) CZE
301 Likavcan Lukas(18) SVK
91 Valev Ivan(1l7) BUL
. to F
90 Ahmedov Gyunal (18) BUL
282 Ota Tomoya (18) JPN
3 Lankin Vladislav(18) EST
288 Mars84al Andrej (18) SVK
. to F
221 Sterpu Rodica(18) ROM
133 Bachmayer Sabine(17) AUT
356 Morav&ikova Barbora(17) SST
. to F
150 Pietrzakowska Joanna (18)POL
145 Pyrka Agnieszka(18) POL
39 Bendov& Nela(1l7) CZE
-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
316 Janech Tomas (15) SVK
344 Becka Ondrej (16) SKP
10 Zinreih Tadej (16) SLO
351 Zigo Tomas(16) SST
235 Enache Marian(16) ROM
4-7 + 1 b.t. to SF
95 Karahan Emre(16) TUR
352 Gasparik Pavol(16) SST
237 Ardelean Alexandru(1l6) ROM
2 Sedletski Stefan(15) EST

U
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1000 Dboys H1
Orsula Juraj(16)
Argirov Vasil (15)
Barédnek Miroslav(16)

1000 boys H2
Rybarczyk Damian(16)
Mustafajev Sabir
Téth Kristof (15)

1000 girls H1

Kumzédkova Karolina (16)

Machovd Monika(16)
Svarovskd Anna (15)
Beriovd Bianka (16)

Miklikova Dominika (16)

1000 girls H2
JeZova Jana (16)
Tracz Marta(l6)
Werner Anna (16)
Szabova Gabriela(1l5)

Mlezivova Michaela(16)

1000 men U23 H1
Costea Dan

Matas Pavol

Gelle Peter
Zahradnik Jan

1000 men U23 H2
Cebula Jakub
Krajewski Arkadiusz
Krahenbuhl Matthias
Boyton Jonathan

1000 jun. men H1
Téth Zoltdn(17)
Jakubik Gabor (17)
Mada Bogdan(18)
Ioneticu Toni(17)
Williams Neil(18)
Haynes Ben(18)
Marinov Glorian(1l7)
Kirchev Mario(17)

1000 Jjun. men H2
Michaux Loic(17)

Val Pierrick(16)
Csépy Tomds (18)
Viszlay Boris(18)
Kirchner Peter(17)
Kradl Radim(17)
Zielinski Lukasz (17)

Pannellier Wojciech(17)

1000 jun. men H3
Florczak Pawel (18)
Wilkowski Adrian(18)
Hes Lukas (17)

Fasner Tomds (17)

Mic¢o Miroslav(18)
Bardnek Juraj (17)

Ede Nathan(17)
Rutherford Edward(17)
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15.17
POL
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1-3 + 3 b.t. to F

25,67 4 347
51,44 244
52,52 129
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
07,36 4 243
08,48 5 360

23,08
1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1
56,66 6 81
02,47 7 23
10,23 8 320
12,28 9 324

16,64
1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1
45,16 6 369
51,83 7 353
53,78 8 321
:00,69 236

02,38
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
22,64 5 334
24,17 6 394
25,61 7 118
27,67 8 366
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
:23,78 5 399
27,86 6 117
28,69 7 390

28,88
1 to F, 2-7 to SF
21,08 5 24
26
26,00 6 296
300
37,08 7 4
5

42,45
1 to F, 2-7 to SF
00,00 5 25
27
00,42 6 100
101
07,48 6
7

16,17
1 to F, 2-7 to SF
01,53 5 363
367
03,08 6 280
281
07,92 7 14
11

22,39

b.t.

Luza Stanislav(1l5)
Mihai Cristi(16)
Mair Bernhard(16)

Ghita Razvan(1l6)
Farkas Vince(14)

b.t. to SF

Petkova Ekaterina(1l5)
Fasnerovd Michala(15)
Jalsovskd Sléavka(1l5)

Téthovd Annamdria (15)

to SF

Matagové& Petra(l6)
Matejkova Karin(16)
MaridSiova Réka (15)
Plesca Bianca(l6)

Bolliger Matthias
Berio Tubomir
Simmons Jonathan
Hradil Enriko

Stano Tom&s
Spencer Allen
Jankovec Martin

Svarovsky Jakub(17)
Havelka Vaclav(17)
Matko Lukas(17)
Hrabovsky Pavol (18)
Juurikas Juri (18)
Kurm Edgar (18)

Klap Jaroslav(17)
Lnénicka Jan(17)
Akdeniz Sezgin(17)
Sardaslar Mehmet (17)
Borissov Juri (17)
Petrov Maksim(17)

Mikle$ Marek(17)
Husédk Lukas (17)
Honma Hiroki (18)
Wada Kyohei (18)
Blazevid¢ Matej (17)
Babi¢ Matija(1l6)

SKp
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ZVK
PIE
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07:30, 86
DNF
DNF

05:24,80
05:36,25

05:20,27
05:20,44
05:21,55
05:36,11

05:15,39
05:18,48
05:20,70
DNF

04:30,88
04:40,02
04:41,38
04:48,86

04:29,33
04:35,38
04:42,50

04:43,08

04:48,31

04:52,33

04:16,36

04:46,30

DNF

04:25,41

04:26,86

04:28,50
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1000 jun. women H1l
Walker Jessica(l7)
King Amoret (16)
Majoro$ova Barbora(1l6)
Min&rové& Ivana(l7)
Hubert Julie(17)
Burger Constance(16)

1000 Jjun. women H2
Vichov4d Martina (17)
Krauzovd Marcela(18)
Samkov& Simona (17)
Muchové& Petra(17)

1000 boys H1
Zatko Miroslav(1l6)
Petrud Michal (16)
Wecht Alexander (15)
Franek Camillo(16)
Podola Tomds (16)
Becka Ondrej (16)

1000 Dboys H2
Rosolski Rafal (16)
Janowicz Jacek (16)
Havel Daniel (16)
Kusovsky Luk&s(16)
Dobre Marian(16)
Ardelean Alexandru(16)
Vajda Martin(15)

Virga (15)

16.13
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
FRA
FRA

16.20
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK

16.27
SVK
SVK
AUT
AUT
SKp
SKP

16.34
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
ROM
ROM
DUN
TTS
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04:

04:

04:

04:
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04:

04:
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04:

04:

04:

1-3 + 3 b.t. to F

145
147
83
89
214
223

264
266
216
213

to F

315
316
96
97
235
238

317
361
346
345
351
350

:29,19 4
32,73 5
34,39 6
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
18,44 3
18,98 4
1-3 + 3 b.t.
06,02 4
06,80 5
16,64
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
06,16 5
07,72 6
17,63 7
20,45

Pyrka Agnieszka (18)
Biercewicz Paulina(17)
Ganeva Boyana (18)

Aleksandrova Mariya(18)

Muntean Alexandra (17)
Valean Adriana(17)

POL
POL
BUL
BUL
ROM
ROM

Bondoerffer Lauranne(18)FRA

Morel Gwendoline(18)
Tertis Nicoleta(17)
Fiscuci Luminita(18)

Goga Marién(15)
Janech Tomds (15)
Kocar Canberk(16)
Yildirim Cagribey (15)
Enache Marian(16)
Goanta Silviu(1l6)

Felcan Lubo$ (15)
Honti Eugen (15)
Ruza Martin(15)

FRA
ROM
ROM

SVK
SVK
TUR
TUR
ROM
ROM

SVK
SaM
SKp

Pajdlhauser Miroslav(15)SKP

Zigo Tom&s (16)
Fischer Tom&s (16)

881
88T

04:46,22

04:47,73

04:52,23

04:30,38

04:35,78

04:21,81

04:42,59

DNF

04:28,97

04:29,34

04:33,78



U W N

K1
261
215
299
154

25

K1l
112
109
153
341

26

K1l
84
111
110
285
224

Kl
80
344
317
316
361

K2
220
225
106
110
306
298
296
300

K2
292
293

55

53
108
107
148
149

K1l
22
23

314
369
313

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

1000 Jjun. men SF1
Burger Guillame(18)
Rusen Alin(17)

Kradl Radim(17)
Boruczkowski Rafal (18)
Klap Jaroslav(17)

1000 jun. men SF2
Hide Thomas (17)
Beer Robert (18)
Wrzeszcz Grzegorz(18)
Bobek Martin(18)

Havelka Vaclav(17)

1000 Jjun. men SF3
Kirchev Miroslav(17)
Parfitt Benjamin (17)
Rutherford Edward(17)
Divinec Andrej (18)
Mitrea Ionut (17)

1000 boys

Moskov Petko(16)
Becka Ondrej (16)
Felcan Lubos(15)
Janech Tom&s (15)
Honti Eugen(15)

SF1

1000 Jjun. men SF1
Mada Bogdan (18)
Toneticu Toni (17)

Ede Nathan(17)
Rutherford Edward(17)
Mico Miroslav(18)
Barének Juraj (17)
Matko Lukasg(17)
Hrabovsky Pavol (18)

1000 Jjun. men SF2
Csépy Tomds (18)
Viszlay Boris(18)

Hes Lukas (17)

Fasner Tomds (17)
Williams Neil (18)
Haynes Ben(18)
Zielinski Lukasz (17)

Pannellier Wojciech(17)

Juurikas Juri (18)
Kurm Edgar (18)

1000 girls SF1
Mlezivovad Michaela (16)
Fasnerové& Michala(15)
Beriovd Bianka (16)
MatasSova Petra(l6)
Miklikov& Dominika (16)

17.00
FRA
ROM
SVK
POL
CZE

17.07
GBR
GBR
POL
SKP
CZE

17.14
BUL
GBR
GBR
SVK
ROM

18:00
BUL
SKp
SVK
SVK
SaM

18.07
ROM
ROM
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

18.14
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
EST
EST

18.21

CZE
CZE
SVK
PIE
SVK

04:
04:
04:
04:

04

04:
04:

04

04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

1-3 to F
12,11 6 335
13,97 7 342
15,56 8 130
16,98 9 300
:21,88
1-3 to F
11,34 6 226
17,19 7 108
:20,58 8 4
21,13 9 24
23,30
1-3 to F
05,81 6 55
06,25 7 40
06,73 8 12
10,58 9 363
16,30
1-3 to F
16,25 6 95
22,47 7 10
24,61 8 350
29,64 9 352
32,88
1-3 to F
38,91 5 85
88
40,25 6 297
299
40,63 7 25
27
40,94 8 280
281
1-3 to F
37,73 6 363
367
40,19 7 24
26
42,94 8 14
11
43,06 9 100
101
50,33
1-3 to F
38,19 6 319
39,30 7 321
41,95 8 81
44,81 9 353
45,47

Fuhrimann Pascal (18)
Rugcék Matus(18)

SUI
SKP

Swoboda Markus Mendy (17)AUT

Hrabovsky Pavol (18)

Daniel Daniel (18)
Williams Neil (18)
Juurikas Juri (18)
Svarovsky Jakub(17)

Hes Luk&s(17)
Haluza Jifri (18)
Kuk Rok(17)
Mikle$ Marek (17)

Karahan Emre(16)

Zinreih Tadej (16)
Fischer Tom&s (16)
GaSparik Pavol (16)

Marinov Glorian(17)
Kirchev Mario(17)
Kirchner Peter (17)
Krédl Radim(17)

Klap Jaroslav(17)
Lnénicka Jan(17)
Honma Hiroki (18)
Wada Kyohei (18)

Mikle$ Marek(17)
Husédk Lukas (17)
Svarovsky Jakub(17)
Havelka Vaclav(17)
Blazevid¢ Matej (17)
Babi¢ Matija(1l6)
Akdeniz Sezgin(17)
Sardaslar Mehmet (17)

Szabova Gabriela(1l5)
Maridsiova Réka (15)
Petkova Ekaterina(1l5)
Matejkova Karin(16)

SVK

ROM
GBR
EST
CZE

CZE
CZE
SLO
ZVK

TUR
SLO
88T
881

BUL
BUL
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
JPN
JPN

ZVK
PIE
CZE
CZE
SLO
SLO
TUR
TUR

SVK
SVK
BUL
8T

04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
:34,13
04:

04

04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:

03:

03:

03:

04:

03:

03:

03:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:

24,05
24,70
34,39
37,98

24,41
28,98

45,33

16,75
16,97
26,28
33,41

33,52
42,25
44,50
45,02

49,13

56,28

57,91

07,47

51,78

52,06

56,63

20,16

47,70
47,98
48,95
49,47
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K1l
84
106

40
131

K1l
53
335
107
85
148

Kl
285
149
341

25
108

Kl
298
224

26

12

K1l
262
105
130
226

Cl
160
228

62
289

c1
63
159
234
91

K1l
290
115
133
113

Kl
132
114

86
145

K1l
140
310
374

45
317

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

500 jun. men H1
Kirchev Miroslav(17)
Ede Nathan(17)
Juurikas Juri (18)
Haluza Jiri(18)
Puhringer Stefan(18)

500 jun. men H2
Fasner Tomds (17)
Fuhrimann Pascal (18)
Haynes Ben(18)
Marinov Glorian(17)

Zielinski Lukasz (17)

500 jun. men H3
Divinec Andrej (18)
Pannellier Wojciech(17)
Bobek Martin(18)

Klap Jaroslav(17)

Williams Neil (18)

500 jun. men H4
Barének Juraj (17)
Mitrea Ionut(17)
Havelka Vaclav(1l7)

Kuk Rok (17)

500 jun. men H5
Cressol Alexandre(18)
Reeves Kristian(18)

8.00
BUL
GBR
EST
CZE
AUT

8.05
CZE
SUI
GBR
BUL
POL

8.10
SVK
POL
SKp
CZE
GBR

8.15
SVK
ROM
CZE
SLO

8.20
FRA
GBR

Swoboda Markus Mendy (17)AUT

Daniel Daniel (18)

500 jun. men H1
Kuleta Piotr(18)
Ivan Mihaita (18)
Koranda Luk&s (18)

Poliak Peter(18)

500 jun. men H2
Dubsky Véclav(18)
Wegierski Jaroslaw(18)
Lazar Silviu(18)

Valev Ivan(17)

500 jun. women H1
Samkova Simona (17)
King Amoret (16)
Bachmayer Sabine(17)
Spencer Claire(18)

500 jun. women H2
Lehaci Ana Roxana(l7)
Walker Jessica(l7)
Kuychukova Venelina (18)
Pyrka Agnieszka (18)

500 boys
Janowicz Jacek (16)
Petrud Michal (16)
Vajda Martin(15)
Richter Martin(16)
Felcan Lubo$ (15)

H1

ROM

8.25
POL
ROM
CZE
SVK

8.30
CZE
POL
ROM
BUL

8.35
SVK
GBR
AUT
GBR

8.40
AUT
GBR
BUL
POL

8.45
POL
SVK
DUN
CZE
SVK

01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01:

01
01

01:
01:

R

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:

01

01:
02:
02:

01:

01

01:
01:
01:

1-7 +
50,39
51,92
52,86
54,29
:55,34

1-7 +
50,66
:50,99
:51,16
51,35
52,28

1-7 +

:53,67
154,13
:54,28
154,62
157,47

1-7 +
49,34
51,34
56,22
56,70

1-7 +
48,77
51,28
54,98
55,58

1-3 t
00,05
00,92
02,81
04,05

1-3 t
05,63
06,17
06,81
07,05

1-3 t
01,33
02,02
03,91
06,33

1-3 t
158,39
58,58
01,42
05,20

1 to
53,72
:56,86
58,42
58,58
59,03

1 b.t. to SF

6

7
8
9

1 b.t.

|_l
o Jo b

1 b.t.

o F,

o

F,

o

F,

o

F,

F,

0 J o ul o0 J o Ul o J o u o0 J o Ul

o

O 00 J

4-7

4-7

4-7

4-7

355
372
296
280

to SF
400
373
281

to SF
401
98

280

to SF
109
363
99

to SF
367
297
24
13

+ 1
270
28
29
90

+ 1
42
282
301

+ 1
222
150
39
356

+ 1
147
291
214
375

2-7 to SF

95
352
346

Liptdk Jakub(17) SST
Sedlacek Miroslav(1l7) DUN
Matko Lukas(17) SVK
Honma Hiroki (18) JPN
Kovac¢ Davor (18) CRO
Krutil Marcel (17) DUN
Wada Kyohei (18) JPN
Kurm Edgar (18) EST
Brekalo Vjekoslav(17) CRO
Kandemir Saygin(18) TUR
Petrov Maksim(17) EST
Honma Hiroki (18) JPN
Beer Robert (18) GBR
Mikle$ Marek (17) ZVK
Cifteci Sait Alican(18) TUR
Husédk Lukas(17) PIE
Kirchner Peter(17) SVK
Svarovsky Jakub(17) CZE
Vrgic¢ Aleg(18) SLO
b.t. to SF
Monek Alexandre(18) FRA
Lunidcek Jan(17) CZE
Egermaier Vaclav(18) CZE
Ahmedov Gyunal (18) BUL
b.t. to SF
Kindlman Jan(18) CZE
Ota Tomoya (18) JPN
Likavcan Luk&s(18) SVK
Lankin Vladislav(18) EST
b.t. to SF
Rentea Elena(17) ROM

Pietrzakowska Joanna (18)POL

Bendovéa Nela(1l7) CZE
Morav&ikovd Barbora(17) SST
b.t. to SF

Biercewicz Paulina(17) POL
Muchové Petra(l7) SVK
Muntean Alexandra (17) ROM
Takédts Natdlia (18) DUN
Karahan Emre(16) TUR
Gasparik Pavol (16) g3
Ruza Martin(15) SKp
Sedletski Stefan(15) EST

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
:59,41
02:

01

56,37
57,06
57,38
58,24

52,79
57,68

04,57

1:59,68
2:04,38
2:08,60

DNS

01:
01:
02:

01:
01:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:

02

02

02:

02

57,14
58,53
10,58

56,31
56,84
00,03
07,77

05,42
11,88
12,08
23,56

09,33
12,47
14,91
22,72

07,81

:08,05
02:
02:

08,25
09,59

: 05,39
02:
02:
02:

07,34
07,98
26,83

00,05

:05,95
02:
02:

06,59
06,91



K1l
143
235

31
125

10

K1l
309
80
316
343
237

Ccl

243
311

Cl
144
312

82

Kl
46
32
236
21
314

Kl
47
141
167
319
23

K1l
393
177

68
117

K1
201
390
170
116

K2
261
260
287
286
363
367

25

27

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

500 boys H2
Szandrach Pawel (16)
Enache Marian(16)
Kusovsky Luk&s(16)
Renz Philipp(16)
Zinreih Tadej (16)

500 boys

Zatko Miroslav(16)
Moskov Petko (16)
Janech Tomds (15)
Podola Tomds (16)
Ardelean Alexandru(l6)

H3

500 boys

Mustafajev Sabir
Ghita Razvan(16)
Barédnek Miroslav(16)

H1

500 boys H2
Rybarczyk Damian(16)
Orsgula Juraj (16)
Argirov Vasil (15)

500 girls H1
JeZova Jana (16)
Krpatovad Lucie(15)
Plesca Bianca(1l6)
Svarovskd Anna (15)

Beriova Bianka (16)

500 girls H2
Kumzdkova Karolina (16)
Tracz Marta(l6)
Werner Anna(1l6)
Szabova Gabriela(15)
Fasnerovd Michala(15)

500 men U23
Matas Pavol
Olszynski Przemyslaw
Zahradnik Jan
Spencer Allen

H1

500 men U23
Ciharean Nicu
Jankovec Martin
Cebula Jakub
Boyton Jonathan

H2

500 jun. men H1
Burger Guillame(18)
Kettani Latu Tom(17)
Téth Zoltdn(17)
Jakubik Gabor (17)
Mikle$ Marek(17)
Husédk Lukas(17)

Klap Jaroslav(1l7)
ILnénicka Jan(17)

8.50
POL
ROM
CZE
AUT
SLO

8.55
SVK
BUL
SVK
SKP
ROM

9.00
EST
ROM
SVK

9.05
POL
SVK
BUL

9.10
CZE
CZE
ROM
CZE
SVK

9.15
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
CZE

9.20
SVK
POL
CZE
GBR

9.25
ROM
SVK
POL
GBR

9.30
FRA
FRA
SVK
SVK
ZVK
PIE
CZE
CZE

01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01:
01:

01

02:
02:

02:
02:
02:

02:

02

02:

02:

02

02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

1l to F, 2-7 to SF

52,80 6 344
53,78 7 315
56,61 8 361
58,75 9 350
:59,56
1 to F, 2-7 to SF
54,94 6 126
55,25 7 351
:59,42 8 368
01,34 9 345
02,11
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
10,80 4 318
14,05 5 360
14,66 6 129
1-3 + 3 b.t. to F
08,19 4 244
:08,52 5 323
14,67 6 347
1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1
07,89 6 320
:10,64 7 81
11,36 8 369
14,50 9 353
15,16
1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1
10,58 6 22
11,83 7 313
12,22 8 324
13,06 9 321
14,28
1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1
47,98 5 391
48,55 6 365
49,73 7 333
51,94 8 171
1-3 to F, 4-7 + 1
47,02 5 394
47,45 6 392
48,64 7 118
50,25 8 332
1 to F, 2-7 to SF
39,89 5 156
157
42,44 6 6
7
50,13 7 100
99
51,02

Bedka Ondrej (16) SKp
Goga Mariéan(15) SVK
Honti Eugen(15) Sam
Fischer Tomé$(16) SST
Siegl Mario(16) AUT
Zigo Tomds (16) 8T
Michalek Matej (16) PIE
Pajdlhauser Miroslav(15)SKP
Téth Kridtof (15) SVK
Farkas Vince(14) $aAM
Mair Bernhard(16) AUT
Mihai Cristi(16) ROM
Csenkey Adam(15) SVK
LuZa Stanislav(15) SKp
b.t. to SF
Jalsovskd Slavka(15) SVK
Petkova Ekaterina(1l5) BUL
MatasSovéa Petra(l6) PIE
Matejkovd Karin(16) 3T
b.t. to SF
Mlezivovd Michaela(l16) CZE
Miklikova Dominika (16) SVK
Téthovd Annamdria (15) SVK
Marid8iova Réka (15) SVK
b.t. to SF
Karia Tom&s SVK
Mikle§ Milos ZVK
Krahenbuhl Simon SUI
Krajewski Arkadiusz POL
b.t. to SF
Berio Lubomir SVK
Gelle Peter SVK
Simmons Jonathan GBR
Hani Nicolai SUI
Florczak Pawel (18) POL
Wilkowski Adrian(18) POL
Borissov Juri(17) EST
Petrov Maksim(17) EST
Akdeniz Sezgin(17) TUR
Cifteci Sait Alican(18) TUR

01:
01:
02:
02:

02:

02
02

02:
02:
02:

02:
:22,31
02:

02

02:
:17,53
02:
02:

02

02:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:

02:

59,75
59,89
01,17
03,28

02,77

:03,89
: 04,80
02:

07,47

15,14
15,88
19,64

15,00

37,88

16,06

22,94
25,05

15,45
18,31
22,70
27,92

52,53
54,05
54,44
55,17

50,77
51,16
51,36
54,70

51,92

52,59

03,38



K2
106
111
153
154
296
300
297
299

K2
212
215
292
293

55

53

K2
58
59
114
115
294
295

K2
132
133
290
291

86

89

K2
44
31
127
128
235
238

K2
142
143
309
310
237
241
351
350

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

500
Ede Nathan(17)
Parfitt Benjamin (17)

Wrzeszcz Grzegorz(18)
Boruczkowski Rafal (18)

Matko Lukas(17)
Hrabovsky Pavol (18)
Kirchner Peter(17)
Krdl Radim(17)

500
Razesu George(18)
Rusen Alin(17)
Csépy Tomds (18)
Viszlay Boris(18)
Hes Luk&s(17)
Fasner Tomds (17)

500
Vichova Martina (17)
Krauzovd Marcela(18)
Walker Jessica(1l7)
King Amoret (16)

Majoro$ov& Barbora(l6)

Mindrova Ivana(l7)

500

Bachmayer Sabine(17)
Samkova Simona (17)
Muchovéd Petra(17)

Kuychukova Venelina(18)
Aleksandrova Mariya (18)

500
Havel Daniel (16)
Kusovsky Luk&s(16)
Wecht Alexander (15)
Franek Camillo(16)
Enache Marian(16)
Goanta Silviu(16)

500
Rosolski Rafal(16)
Szandrach Pawel (16)
Zatko Miroslav(1l6)
Petrud Michal (16)

Ardelean Alexandru(16)

Dobre Marian(16)
Zigo Tomd&s (16)
Fischer Tomds (16)

jun. men H2

jun. men H3

jun. women H1

jun. women H2

Lehaci Ana Roxana(l7)

boys H1

boys H2

9.35
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

9.40
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE

9.45
CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK

9.50
AUT
AUT
SVK
SVK
BUL
BUL

9.55
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
ROM
ROM

10.00
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
ROM
ROM

8T

g8

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

1l to F, 2-7 to SF

140,72

45,09

45,63

47,63

1 to
39,25

40,61

42,47

1-3 + 3 b.t.

54,55

54,98

55,67

5

7

24
26
14
11
280
281

F, 2-7 to SF

4

5

4

5

6

88
85
306
298

to F

216
213
265
266
150
155

1-3 + 3 b.t. to F

54,89

55,73

57,66

4

5

263
264
375
376

1-3 + 3 b.t. to F

44,58

45,25

47,27

1-3 + 3 b.t.

1:44,78

1:47,44

1:52,50

1:54,33

4
5

6

5

7

-10 -

343
344
315
316
374
378

to F

317
361
345
346
96
97

Svarovsky Jakub (17) CZE
Havelka Véaclav(17) CZE
BlaZzevic¢ Matej (17) SLO
Babi¢ Matija(1l6) SLO
Honma Hiroki (18) JPN
Wada Kyohei (18) JPN
Kirchev Mario(17) BUL
Marinov Glorian(17) BUL
Mico Miroslav(18) SVK
Barédnek Juraj (17) SVK
Tertis Nicoleta(17) ROM
Fiscuci Luminita(18) ROM
Burger Constance(1l6) FRA
Morel Gwendoline(18) FRA
Pietrzakowska Joanna (18)POL
Bielawa Eliza(18) POL
Hubert Julie(17) FRA

Bondoerffer Lauranne(18)FRA

Takédts Natdlia (18) DUN
Galmisov&d Dominika(17) DUN
Podola Tomds (16) SKp
Bec¢ka Ondrej (16) SKPp
Goga Maridn(15) SVK
Janech Tomas (15) SVK
Vajda Martin(15) DUN
Virga (15) TTS
Felcan Lubo$ (15) SVK
Honti Eugen (15) SAM

Pajdlhauser Miroslav(15)SKP

RuZa Martin(15) SKP
Kocar Canberk (16) TUR
Yildirim Cagribey (15) TUR

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

02:

01:

01:

01:

48,72

50,77

54,05

44,20

44,33

56,03
56,20

02,97

02,89

17,02

47,50

49,19

50,88

1:55,45

1:59,47

2:01,19
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K1l
262
106
109

12
131

K1l
84
224
85
400
401

K1
105
285
148
107

26

Kl
298
149
226
108

Cl
289
42
270
91
28

K1l
23
319
22
320
314

K1l
113
222
150
147
214

K1l
31
343
316
45
126

Kl
80
235
125
344
317

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

500 jun. men SF1 10.30
Cressol Alexandre(18) FRA
Ede Nathan(17) GBR
Beer Robert (18) GBR
Kuk Rok (17) SLO
Puhringer Stefan(18) AUT
500 jun. men SF2 10.35
Kirchev Miroslav(17) BUL
Mitrea Ionut (17) ROM
Marinov Glorian(1l7) BUL
Kovac¢ Davor (18) CRO
Brekalo Vjekoslav(17) CRO
500 jun. men SF3 10.40
Reeves Kristian(18) GBR
Divinec Andrej (18) SVK
Zielinski Lukasz(17) POL
Haynes Ben(18) GBR
Havelka Vaclav(17) CZE
500 jun. men SF4 10.45
Barédnek Juraj (17) SVK
Pannellier Wojciech(17) POL
Daniel Daniel (18) ROM
Williams Neil(18) GBR
Juurikas Juri (18) EST
500 jun. men SF1 10.50
Poliak Peter(18) SVK
Kindlman Jan(18) CZE
Monek Alexandre(18) FRA
Valev Ivan(1l7) BUL
Lunécek Jan(17) CZE
500 girls SF1 10.55
Fasnerovd Michala(15) CZE
Szabova Gabriela(15) SVK
Mlezivovd Michaela (16) CZE
Jalsovskd Sléavka(1l5) SVK
Beriovd Bianka (16) SVK
500 jun. women SF1 11.20
Spencer Claire(18) GBR
Rentea Elena(1l7) ROM

Pietrzakowska Joanna (18)POL

Biercewicz Paulina(17) POL
Muntean Alexandra(l7) ROM
500 boys SF1 11.25
Kusovsky Luk&s(16) CZE
Podola Tomds (16) SKP
Janech Tom&s (15) SVK
Richter Martin(16) CZE
Siegl Mario(16) AUT
500 boys SF2 11.30
Moskov Petko(16) BUL
Enache Marian(16) ROM
Renz Philipp(16) AUT
Bedka Ondrej (16) SKp
Felcan LuboSg (15) SVK

01:
01:
01:

01
01

01:
01:
:53,05
01:
01:

01

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

02:
02:
02:
:10,61
02:

02

01:
01:

01

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
02:

02

1-2 + 1 b.t. to F

49,50
50,67
52,73

:56,06
:57,11

6

7
8
9

25
296
53
98

1-2 + 1 b.t. to F

50,36
51,64

54,06
57,50

1-2 + 1 b.t.

49,56
51,63
54,81
55,31
55,84

1-2 + 1 b.t.

51,72
52,22
52,92
56,34
56,58

6

7
8
9

6

O 00 J

6

7
8
9

1-3 to F

09,03
09,17
10,03

12,94

1-3

04,95
06,00

:06,16
01:
01:

06,69
07,66

O 0o Jo

to F

O 0 J o

1-3 to F

08,39
10,17
10,56
10,72
11,02

O 0 J o

1-3 to F

59,48
59,73
00,63
01,06
01,86

O 0w J o

1-3 to F

58,34
59,47
01,42

:03,03
02:

07,63

O oo Jo

-11 -

130
367

99
341

to F

40
355
363

24

to F

297
373
335
372

29
282

301

313
21
81

324

291

39
145
356

95
10
315
310

351
374
237
352

Klap Jaroslav(1l7) CZE
Matko Luk&s(17) SVK
Fasner Tomds (17) CZE
Kandemir Saygin(18) TUR

Swoboda Markus Mendy (17)AUT

Husédk Lukas(17) PIE
Ciftci Sait Alican(18) TUR
Bobek Martin(18) SKP
Haluza Jiri(18) CZE
Lipték Jakub(17) S8T
Mikle$ Marek (17) ZVK
Svarovsky Jakub(17) CZE
Kirchner Peter(17) SVK
Krutil Marcel (17) DUN
Fuhrimann Pascal (18) SUT
Sedlacek Miroslav(17) DUN
Egermaier Vaclav(18) CZE
Ota Tomova (18) JPN
Lankin Vladislav(18) EST
Likavéan Lukas(18) SVK
Miklikova Dominika (16) SVK
Svadrovskd& Anna(15) CZE
Petkova Ekaterina(15) BUL
Téthovd Annamdria (15) SVK
Muchova Petra(l7) SVK
Bendova Nela(17) CZE
Pyrka Agnieszka (18) POL
Morav&ikovad Barbora(17) SST
Karahan Emre(16) TUR
Zinreih Tadej (16) SLO
Goga Mariéan(15) SVK
Petrug Michal (16) SVK
Zigo Tom&s (16) 8T
Vajda Martin(15) DUN
Ardelean Alexandru(1l6) ROM
Gasparik Pavol (16) g3

01:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
:08,47
02:

02

01:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
:24,75

02

01:
01:
:11,72
01:

01

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:

02

57,34
00,97
02,22
05,45

58,22
58,44

25,16

56,67
00,11
00,61
03,42

58,30
59,67
01,52
02,55

14,75
16,53
23,69

08,36
09,16

11,86

11,31
11,80
14,16
16,61

03,48
03,63
04,11
08,23

08,80
09,16
11,06

:12,31



K1l
392
116
394
118
391

K2
156
157
292
293
297
299
296
300

K2
287
286

55

53
153
154
306
298

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

500 men U23
Gelle Peter
Boyton Jonathan
Berio Tubomir
Simmons Jonathan
Karia Tom&s

SF1

500 jun. men SF1
Florczak Pawel (18)
Wilkowski Adrian(18)
Csépy Tomas (18)
Viszlay Boris(18)
Kirchner Peter(17)
Kradl Radim(17)

Matko Lukas (17)
Hrabovsky Pavol (18)

500 jun. men SF2
Téth Zoltdn(17)
Jakubik Gabor (17)

Hes Luk&s(17)

Fasner Tomds (17)
Wrzeszcz Grzegorz (18)
Boruczkowski Rafal (18)
Mic¢o Miroslav(18)
Barédnek Juraj (17)

11.35

SVK
GBR
SVK
GBR
SVK

11.40

POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

11.45

SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
SVK

01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

1-3 to F
49,53 6
50,92 7
51,72 8
52,91 9
:54,47

1-3 to F
41,97 5
43,63 6
44,80 7
45,03 8

1-3 to F
42,25 5
43,45 6
44,59 7
44,83 8

-12 -

117
332
365
333

88
85

14
11
363
367

25
27
24
26
100
99
280
281

Spencer Allen
Hani Nicolai
MikleS Milos
Krahenbuhl Simon

Kirchev Mario(17)
Marinov Glorian(17)
Borissov Juri(17)
Petrov Maksim(17)
Blazevid¢ Matej (17)
Babic¢ Matija(1l6)
Mikle$ Marek(17)
Husédk Lukas (17)

Klap Jaroslav (17)
Lnénicka Jan(17)
Svarovsky Jakub(17)
Havelka Vaclav(17)
Akdeniz Sezgin(17)
Cifteci Sait Alican(18)
Honma Hiroki (18)

Wada Kyohei (18)

GBR
SUI
ZVK
SUI

BUL
BUL
EST
EST
SLO
SLO
ZVK
PIE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
TUR
TUR
JPN
JPN

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

02:

02:

54,95
55,50
56,05
57,89

48,52

49,03

50,95

52,80

49,67

50,23

00,55

00,88
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K1l
142
143

44

80
310

cl
144
312

243
318

K1l
47
34
46
141
167

K1l
285
154
224

55

25

Kl
261
112
110
299
215

Ccl
62
232
160
159
30

K1l
290
132
113

87
150

K1l
393
202

68
170
392

cl
396
209
69
182

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

1000 Dboys F
Rosolski Rafal (16)
Szandrach Pawel (16)
Havel Daniel (16)
Moskov Petko (16)
Petrud Michal (16)

1000 boys F
Rybarczyk Damian(16)
Orsula Juraj (16)
Mustafajev Sabir
Ghita Razvan(16)
Téth Kridtof (15)

1000 girls F

Kumzédkova Karolina (16)

Machovd Monika(16)
JeZova Jana (16)
Tracz Marta(l6)
Werner Anna (1l6)

1000 Jjun. men FB
Divinec Andrej (18)

Boruczkowski Rafal(18)

Mitrea Ionut (17)
Hes Luk&s(17)
Klap Jaroslav(17)

1000 Jjun. men F
Burger Guillame(18)
Hide Thomas (17)
Rutherford Edward(17)
Kradl Radim(17)

Rusen Alin(17)

1000 jun. men F
Koranda Lukas (18)
Buric Alexandru(1l7)
Kuleta Piotr(18)

Wegierski Jaroslaw(18)

Theodor Ondrej (17)

1000 jun. women F
Samkov& Simona (17)
Lehaci Ana Roxana(l7)
Spencer Claire(18)

Karageorgieva Elena (18)

14.00
POL
POL
CZE
BUL
SVK

14.06
POL
SVK
EST
ROM
SVK

14.12
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL

14.27
SVK
POL
ROM
CZE
CZE

14.33
FRA
GBR
GBR
SVK
ROM

14.39
CZE
ROM
POL
POL
CZE

14.45
SVK
AUT
GBR
BUL

Pietrzakowska Joanna (18)POL

1000 men U23 F
Matas Pavol

Costea Dan
Zahradnik Jan
Cebula Jakub

Gelle Peter

1000 men U23 F
Rusnédk Matej
Dumitreszu Liviu
Dvorédk Filip

Kruk Mariusz

15.02
SVK
ROM
CZE
POL
SVK

15.08
SVK
ROM
CZE
POL

04:
04:
04:
04:
:34,50

04

05:
05:
:17,16
05:
05:

05

04:
04:
04:
04:
05:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
124,72
04:

04

04:
04:

04

04:
05:
05:
05:
05:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
04:

04

19,50
20,83
21,16
26,02

01,98
02,52

19,28
33,58

51,41
53,17
53,48
57,63
11,30

19,23
23,59
29,28
30,28
30,48

16,59
18,34
18,91

28,11

53,75
58,08

:58,95
05:
05:

02,16
12,31

48,70
01,91
05,27
06,56
09,09

07,81
08,55
10,14
12,06
12,86

44,47
50,55
53,22

:53,39

O 0w Jo ~J O 0w Jo [NoRNe IEN Yo O 0 J o O 0 J o ~J O 0w J o

[e))
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309
344

45
317

82
311
347
360

314
21
22
23

341
335

26
226

111
109

84
153

63
271
43
234

217
221
133
155

171
331
116
399

395
134
186

Zatko Miroslav(16)
BecCka Ondrej (16)
Richter Martin(16)
Felcan Lubos$(15)

Argirov Vasil (15)
Barédnek Miroslav(16)
Luza Stanislav(1l5)
Farkas Vince(14)

Beriova Bianka (16)
Svarovskd Anna (15)

Mlezivova Michaela(16)

Fasnerovd Michala(15)

Bobek Martin(18)
Fuhrimann Pascal (18)
Havelka Véaclav(17)
Daniel Daniel (18)

Parfitt Benjamin (17)
Beer Robert (18)
Kirchev Miroslav(17)
Wrzeszcz Grzegorz(1l8)

Dubsky Véaclav(18)
Lambert Theo(18)
Lukas Petr(18)
Lazar Silviu(18)

Gheorghita Maria(17)
Sterpu Rodica(18)
Bachmayer Sabine(17)
Bielawa Eliza(18)

Krajewski Arkadiusz
Krahenbuhl Matthias
Boyton Jonathan
Stano Tomas

Kohut Rastislav
Pbstinger Christoph
Kaczmarek Przemyslaw

SVK
SKP
CZE
SVK

BUL
SVK
SKP

SAM

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

SKp
SUI
CZE
ROM

GBR
GBR
BUL
POL

CZE
FRA
CZE
ROM

ROM
ROM
AUT
POL

POL
SUI
GBR
SVK

SVK
AUT
POL

04:41,70
04:43,30
04:43,48
04:45,02

05:41,27
05:41,48
06:28,13
DNF

05:13,02
05:22,14
05:28,95
05:29,16

04:31,81
04:33,64
04:33,95
04:35,50

04:29,56
04:29,72
04:41,45
04:48,63

05:12,50
05:12,64
05:12,75
05:30,30

05:09,92
05:10,59
05:14,52
DNF

04:13,33
04:13,50
04:15,25
04:18,03

05:10,95
05:16,70
05:20,39



K1l
172
174

18

K2
142
140

44

31
127
128
241
237
309
310

Cc2
245
244
311
312
318
323

K2
32
34
22
46
23
21
319
320

K2
297
299
296
300

25

27

85
88

K2
220
225
287
286
106
110
156
157

55

53

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

1000 women U23 F
Wysocka Karolina
Pitula Izabela
Kralj Tea

1000 boys F
Rosolski Rafal (16)
Janowicz Jacek (16)
Havel Daniel (16)
Kusovsky Luk&s(16)
Wecht Alexander (15)
Franek Camillo(16)
Dobre Marian(16)
Ardelean Alexandru(1l6)
Zatko Miroslav(1l6)
Petrud Michal (16)

1000 Dboys F
Tudose Adrian(1l6)
Mihai Cristi(16)
Barédnek Miroslav(16)
Orsula Juraj (16)
Téth Kristof (15)
Csenkey Adam(15)

1000 girls F
Krpatova Lucie(15)
Machovd Monika (16)
Mlezivova Michaela(16)
JeZova Jana(l6)
Fasnerové& Michala(15)
Svarovskd Anna (15)
Szabova Gabriela(15)
Jal8ovskd Slavka(l5)

1000 jun. men FB
Kirchner Peter (17)
Kradl Radim(17)
Matko Lukas (17)
Hrabovsky Pavol (18)
Klap Jaroslav(1l7)
ILnénicka Jan(17)
Juurikas Juri (18)
Kurm Edgar (18)
Marinov Glorian(17)
Kirchev Mario(17)

1000 jun. men F
Mada Bogdan(18)
Ioneticu Toni (17)
Téth Zoltdn(17)
Jakubik Gabor (17)
Ede Nathan(17)
Rutherford Edward(17)
Florczak Pawel (18)
Wilkowski Adrian(18)
Hes Luk&s(17)

Fasner Tomas (17)

15.14
POL
POL
SLO

15.31
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
AUT
AUT
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK

15.37
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

15.43
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK

16.20
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
BUL
BUL

16.26
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
CZE
CZE

04:
05:
05:

03:

03:

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

54,94
01,95
03,47

47,42

47,70

56,94

02,88

03,47

24,45

24,98

36,36

19,89

23,34

31,45

40,44

44,11

44,22

45,55

46,27

46,64

32,14

33,53

34,08

34,48

35,53

-14 -

398
340

343
344
315
316
374
378
317
361

243
246
347
380

321
324
239
240
313
314

363
367
24
26
148
149
14
11

267
269
292
293
108
107
306
298

Kubalovd Radoslava
Srnédkova Dominika

Podola Toméds (16)
BecCka Ondrej (16)
Goga Mariéan(15)
Janech Tomas (15)
Vajda Martin(15)
Virga (15)

Felcan Lubo$ (15)
Honti Eugen (15)

Ghita Razvan(1l6)
Pican Bogdan(16)
LuZa Stanislav(1l5)
Dusicka Jakub(15)

MaridsSiova Réka (15)
Téthovd Annamédria(15)
Berchiu Cristina(16)
Ciobanu Alexandra(l6)
Miklikov& Dominika (16)
Beriovd Bianka (16)

Mikle$ Marek(17)

Husédk Lukas (17)
Svarovsky Jakub(17)
Havelka Vaclav(17)
Zielinski Lukasz (17)
Pannellier Wojciech(17)
Blazevic¢ Matej (17)
Babic¢ Matija(1l6)

Michaux Loic (17)
Val Pierrick(16)
Csépy Tomas (18)
Viszlay Boris(18)
Williams Neil(18)
Haynes Ben(18)
Mico Miroslav(18)
Barédnek Juraj (17)

SVK
SKP

SKp
SKP
SVK
SVK
DUN
TTS
SVK
SAM

ROM
ROM
SKP
TTS

SVK
SVK
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK

ZVK
PIE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
SLO
SLO

FRA
FRA
SVK
SVK
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK

05:
05:

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

05:

04:

04:

04:

03:

03:

03:

04:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03,73
18,80

03,69

10,17

15,63

21,66

39,45

32,30

42,47

43,56

43,81

51,47

51,81

54,70

02,83

35,80

36,13

36,81

44,16



Cc2
230
228
163
164
161l
162
288
289

K2

58

59
114
115
290
291
216
213
263
265

K2
206
207
175
176
390
394
169
181
116
117

Cc2
183
184
210
211

K4
238
235
241
237
317
310
315
316

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.

1000 Jjun. men F
Tolea Alexandru(l7)
Ivan Mihaita (18)

Plawski Bartosz (18)
Sitkowski Jakub(18)

Rogozinski Mateusz(17)

Pospiech Tomasz (17)
Mar$4l Andrej (18)
Poliak Peter(18)

1000 jun. women F
Vichovd Martina(17)
Krauzov& Marcela(18)
Walker Jessica(l7)
King Amoret (16)
Samkov& Simona (17)
Muchovéa Petra(1l7)
Tertis Nicoleta(1l7)
Fiscuci Luminita(18)
Hubert Julie(17)
Burger Constance(16)

1000 men U23 F
Neagu Traian
Gavrila Petrus
Podgorski Maciej
Nickowski Marcin
Jankovec Martin
Berio Tubomir
Oles Norbert
Chrobot Marcin
Boyton Jonathan
Spencer Allen

1000 men U23 F
Mendalka Kamil
Tonski Arkadiusz
Ionescu Aurelian
Stoian Ionut

1000 Dboys F
Goanta Silviu(l6)
Enache Marian(16)
Dobre Marian(16)

Ardelean Alexandru(l6)

Felcan LuboS(15)
Petrug Michal (16)
Goga Maridn(15)
Janech Tomés (15)

16.32

ROM
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK

16.38

CZE
CZE
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
ROM
ROM
FRA
FRA

16.55

ROM
ROM
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
GBR
GBR

17.01

POL
POL
ROM
ROM

17.20

ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

04:

04:

04:

04:

04:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

04:

04:

03:

03:

:58,95

:59,64

:09,55

:11,16

08,42

12,56

13,61

14,03

17,47

50,66

52,81

56,20

57,28

58,50

20,36

24,66

32,50

32,92

- 15 -

92
91
42
43
30
28

294
295
264
266
145
147

83

89

365
366
332
333
331
334

16

17

185
188

350
351
374
378
343
344
345
346

-13. 5. 2007

Stanoev Dimitar (18)
Valev Ivan(17)
Kindlman Jan(18)
Luk&$ Petr (18)
Theodor Ondrej (17)
Lunéacek Jan(17)

Majorosova Barbora(1l6)

Mindrova Ivana (17)

BUL
BUL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SVK
SVK

Bondoerffer Lauranne (18)FRA

Morel Gwendoline(18)
Pyrka Agnieszka (18)

Biercewicz Paulina(17)

Ganeva Boyana (18)

Aleksandrova Mariya(18)

Mikle8 Milos

Hradil Enriko

Hani Nicolai
Krahenbuhl Simon
Krahenbuhl Matthias
Bolliger Matthias
Bandel Marko

Urbanc Jure

Dochniak Pawel
Mroz Michal

Fischer TomdsS (16)
Zigo Tomas (16)
Vajda Martin(15)
Virga (15)

Podola Tomds (16)
Becka Ondrej (16)

FRA
POL
POL
BUL
BUL

ZVK
KOM
SUI
SUT
SUI
SUT
SLO
SLO

POL
POL

S8T
88T
DUN
TTS
SKP
SKp

Pajdlhauser Miroslav(15)SKP

Ruza Martin(15)

SKP

4:11,61

4:11,78

4:20,23

04:

04:

04:

04:

03:

04:

04:

04:

04:

03:

03:

20,27

20,67

22,73

23,92

58,75

01,02

05,91

06,34

48,13

40,61

45,64



K4
215
225
212
220
105
112
111
107
156
157
153
154
286
287
292
293
285
309
306
298

Cc4
229
230
232
233
162
160
163
164

K4
203
208
202
201
170
175
176
177

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.

1000 Jjun. men F
Rusen Alin(17)
Ioneticu Toni (17)
Razesu George(18)
Mada Bogdan (18)
Reeves Kristian(18)
Hide Thomas (17)
Parfitt Benjamin (17)
Haynes Ben(18)
Florczak Pawel (18)
Wilkowski Adrian(18)
Wrzeszcz Grzegorz(18)
Boruczkowski Rafal (18)
Jakubik Gabor (17)
Téth Zoltdn(17)
Csépy Tomas (18)
Viszlay Boris(18)
Divinec Andrej (18)
Zatko Miroslav(16)
Mic¢o Miroslav(18)
Bardnek Juraj (17)

1000 jun. men F
Gheoca Gabriel (18)
Tolea Alexandru(l7)
Buric Alexandru(1l7)
Ghitulescu George(17)
Pospiech Tomasz (17)
Kuleta Piotr(18)
Plawski Bartosz (18)
Sitkowski Jakub(18)

1000 men U23 F
Porcarasu Iustin
Potgoreanu Paul
Costea Dan

Ciharean Nicu

Cebula Jakub
Podgorski Maciej
Nickowski Marcin
Olszynski Przemyslaw

17.40
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

17.46
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL

18.05
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

13,89

16,73

18,80

20,42

21,77

43,20

46,34

04,61

05,50
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261
260
262
269
130
131
125
126
363
367
372
373

98

99
102
100

272
271
273
270
165
166
161
158

392
390
393
391
331
332
333
334

-13. 5. 2007

Burger Guillame(18)
Kettani Latu Tom(17)
Cressol Alexandre(18)
Val Pierrick(16)

FRA

Swoboda Markus Mendy (17)AUT

Puhringer Stefan(18)
Renz Philipp(16)
Siegl Mario(16)
Mikleg Marek (17)
Husédk Lukas(17)
Sedlacek Miroslav(17)
Krutil Marcel (17)
Kandemir Saygin(18)
Ciftci Sait Alican(18)
Sahin M. Fatih(17)
Akdeniz Sezgin(17)

Sauvage Tony (18)
Lambert Theo(18)
Delanoy Maxim(18)
Monek Alexandre(18)
Nedzi Tomasz (17)
Szymanski Jacek (17)
Rogozinski Mateusz (17)
Reich Bartolomiej (17)

Gelle Peter
Jankovec Martin
Matag Pavol

Karia Tom&s
Krahenbuhl Matthias
Hani Nicolai
Krahenbuhl Simon
Bolliger Matthias

AUT
AUT
AUT
ZVK
PIE
DUN
DUN
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
POL
POL

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SUT
SUI
SUT
SUI

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

03:

26,73

38,02

39,13

50,98

47,94

55,11

11,47

18,31
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K1l
45
344
126
374
10

K1l
140
143
309

31

80

Ccl

312
144

82
360

Kl
47
46
32
23
236

K1
107
400

85
108

K1l
105
84
106
262
298

cl
62
160
228
289
159

Kl
132
114
290
133
115

Kl
392
390
393
177
394

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

500 boys FB
Richter Martin(16)
BecCka Ondrej (16)
Siegl Mario(16)
Vajda Martin(15)
Zinreih Tadej (16)

500 boys F
Janowicz Jacek (16)
Szandrach Pawel (16)
Zatko Miroslav(16)
Kusovsky Luk&s(16)
Moskov Petko(16)

500 boys F
Mustafajev Sabir
Orsgula Juraj (16)
Rybarczyk Damian(16)
Argirov Vasil (15)
Farkas Vince(14)

500 girls F
Kumzédkova Karolina (16)
JeZova Jana(l6)
Krpatova Lucie(15)
Fasnerovd Michala(15)
Plesca Bianca(1l6)

500 jun. men FB
Haynes Ben(18)

Kovac¢ Davor (18)
Juurikas Juri (18)
Marinov Glorian(1l7)
Williams Neil (18)

500 jun. men F
Reeves Kristian(18)
Kirchev Miroslav(17)
Ede Nathan(17)
Cressol Alexandre(18)
Bardnek Juraj (17)

500 jun. men F
Koranda Lukas (18)
Kuleta Piotr(18)

Ivan Mihaita(18)
Poliak Peter(18)
Wegierski Jaroslaw(18)

500 jun. women F
Lehaci Ana Roxana(l7)
Walker Jessica(1l7)
Samkova Simona (17)
Bachmayer Sabine(17)
King Amoret (16)

500 men U23 F
Gelle Peter

Jankovec Martin
Matag Pavol
Olszynski Przemyslaw
Berio Lubomir

8.00
CZE
SKP
AUT
DUN
SLO

8.04
POL
POL
SVK
CZE
BUL

8.08
EST
SVK
POL
BUL
SAM

8.12
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROM

8.25
GBR
CRO
EST
BUL
GBR

8.29
GBR
BUL
GBR
FRA
SVK

8.33
CZE
POL
ROM
SVK
POL

8.37
AUT
GBR
SVK
AUT
GBR

8.50
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK

01:
01:
01:
01:
:58,45

01

01:
01:
:52,09
01:
01:

01

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
01:
:50,89
01:

01

01:
01:
:47,05
01:
01:

01

01:
01:
01:
02:
02:

01:
01:
02:
02:
02:

01:
01:
01:

01

55,39
56,14
56,50
58,14

48,41
50,81

54,34
54,66

03,53
04,77
05,00
11,25
11,69

01,59
05,03
05,64
07,28
07,50

49,38
50,08
50,67

51,31

45,44
46,89

47,73
47,91

59,31
59,45
59,67
01,17
03,83

59,41
59,81
00,61
01,92
02,97

44,05
45,14
46,66

:47,61
01:

48,00

O 0w J o O 0 J o ~ O 00 JOo O 00 Jo O 00 J o O 0w J o ~

O oo Jo
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95
317
315
351

235
316
125
343

244
243
311
318

167
141
319

22

26
148
12
226

149
109
285
224

234
63
270
42

86
150
113
222

68
116
201
170

Karahan Emre (16)
Felcan Lubos$(15)
Goga Mariéan(15)
Zigo Tomds (16)

Enache Marian(16)
Janech Tomas (15)
Renz Philipp(16)
Podola Tomés(16)

Mihai Cristi(16)
Ghita Razvan(1l6)
Barédnek Miroslav(16)
Téth Kristof (15)

Werner Anna (16)

Tracz Marta(l6)
Szabova Gabriela(15)
Mlezivova Michaela (16)

Havelka Véaclav(17)
Zielinski Lukasz(17)
Kuk Rok (17)

Daniel Daniel (18)

Pannellier Wojciech(17)
Beer Robert (18)

Divinec Andrej (18)
Mitrea Ionut (17)

Lazar Silviu(18)
Dubsky Véaclav(18)
Monek Alexandre(18)
Kindlman Jan(18)

Kuychukova Venelina(18)

TUR
SVK
SVK
88T

ROM
SVK
AUT
SKP

ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK

POL
POL
SVK
CZE

CZE
POL
SLO
ROM

POL
GBR
SVK
ROM

ROM
CZE
FRA
CZE

BUL

Pietrzakowska Joanna (18)POL

Spencer Claire(18)
Rentea Elena(1l7)

Zahradnik Jan
Boyton Jonathan
Ciharean Nicu
Cebula Jakub

GBR
ROM

CZE
GBR
ROM
POL

01:59,23
02:00, 84
02:01,33
DNS

01:55,41
01:56,31
01:56,97
01:58,45

02:12,33
02:12,81
02:13,47
02:14,45

02:08,31
02:08,80
02:11,06
02:14,88

01:52,36
01:53,11
01:54,91
01:55,03

01:52,14
01:53,84
01:56,41
DNF

02:04,00
02:04,33
02:04,64
02:07,77

02:04,59
02:05,06
02:05,53
02:05,67

01:48,14
01:48,27
01:50,73
01:56,34



International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

98 cl1 500 men U23 F 8.54

1 182 Kruk Mariusz POL 01:54,58 5 395 Kohut Rastislav SVK 01:59,63

2 209 Dumitreszu Liviu ROM 01:56,58 6 69 Dvorédk Filip CZE 02:06,55

3 183 Mendalka Kamil POL 01:57,27 7 134 Postinger Christoph AUT 02:12,20

4 396 Rusndk Matej SVK 01:58,41

99 K1 500 women U23 F 8.58

1 172 Wysocka Karolina POL 01:59,72 4 174 Pitula Izabela POL 02:04,97

2 18 Kralj Tea SLO 02:02,50 5 173 Krukowska Magdalena POL 02:06,14

3 398 Kubalova Radoslava SVK 02:03,13

100 K2 500 boys F 9.12

1 142 Rosolski Rafal(16) POL 01:39,14 6 127 Wecht Alexander (15) AUT 01:44,84
143 Szandrach Pawel (16) POL 128 Franek Camillo(16) AUT

2 44 Havel Daniel (16) CZE 01:40,83 7 374 Vajda Martin(15) DUN 01:48,27
31 Kusovsky Luk&asg(16) CZE 378 Virga (15) TTS

3 235 Enache Marian(16) ROM 01:41,39 8 315 Goga Maridn(15) SVK 01:48,59
238 Goanta Silviu(1l6) ROM 316 Janech Tomés (15) SVK

4 309 zatko Miroslav(1l6) SVK 01:43,28 9 237 Ardelean Alexandru(1l6) ROM 01:58,31
310 Petru$ Michal (16) SVK 241 Dobre Marian(16) ROM

5 343 Podola Tomé&s (16) SKP 01:44,17
344 Be&ka Ondrej (16) SKP

101 c2 500 boys F 9.16

1 245 Tudose Adrian(16) ROM 01:58,50 3 243 Ghita Razvan(16) ROM 01:59,94
244 Mihai Cristi(16) ROM 246 Pican Bogdan(16) ROM

2 311 Barének Miroslav(16) SVK 01:59,66 4 318 Téth Kristof (15) SVK 02:04,91
312 Orgula Juraj(1l6) SVK 323 Csenkey Adam(15) SVK

102 K2 500 girls F 9.20

1 22 Mlezivovd Michaela(16) CZE 01:53,59 5 23 Fasnerovd Michala(15) CzZE 02:01,30
46 Jezova Jana(l6) CZE 21 Svérovska Anna(l5) CZE

2 32 Krpatova Lucie(15) CzE 01:54,48 6 321 Mariéasiova Réka(1l5) SVK 02:04,31
34 Machovéd Monika (16) CZE 324 Téthova Annamdria(15) SVK

3 141 Tracz Marta(l6) POL 01:55,69 7 239 Berchiu Cristina(1l6) ROM 02:04,72
167 Werner Anna(l6) POL 240 Ciobanu Alexandra (16) ROM

4 319 Szabovéa Gabriela(1l5) SVK 02:00,64 8 313 Miklikova Dominika(16) SVK 02:08,45
320 Jal8ovskd Slavka(l5) SVK 314 Beriovd Bianka (16) SVK

103 K2 500 jun. men FB 9.32

1 25 Klap Jaroslav(17) CZE 01:43,27 6 6 Borissov Juri(1l7) EST 01:47,41
27 Lnénicka Jan(17) CZE 7 Petrov Maksim(17) EST

2 306 Mico Miroslav(18) SVK 01:43,52 7 14 BlaZevic¢ Matej (17) SLO 01:47,69
298 Barének Juraj(17) SVK 11 Babic¢ Matija(l6) SLO

3 296 Matko Luk&as(17) SVK 01:44,08 8 100 Akdeniz Sezgin(17) TUR 01:58,92
300 Hrabovsky Pavol (18) SVK 99 Ciftci Sait Alican(18) TUR

4 363 Mikle$ Marek(17) ZVK 01:44,45 88 Kirchev Mario(17) BUL DNF
367 Husék Lukas(17) PIE 85 Marinov Glorian(17) BUL

5 24 Svarovsky Jakub(17) CzE 01:47,00
26 Havelka Vaclav(17) CZE

104 K2 500 jun. men F 9.36

1 261 Burger Guillame(18) FRA 01:33,28 6 292 Csépy Tomds (18) SVK 01:38,28
260 Kettani Latu Tom(17) FRA 293 Viszlay Boris(18) SVK

2 212 Razesu George(18) ROM 01:34,16 7 55 Hes Lukas(17) CZE 01:39,20
215 Rusen Alin(17) ROM 53 Fasner Tomds$(17) CZE

3 287 Téth Zoltéan(17) SVK 01:35,48 8 297 Kirchner Peter (17) SVK 01:41,09
286 Jakubik G&bor (17) SVK 299 Kr4l Radim(17) SVK

4 106 Ede Nathan(17) GBR 01:37,48 9 153 Wrzeszcz Grzegorz(18) POL 01:42,33
111 Parfitt Benjamin(17) GBR 154 Boruczkowski Rafal(18) POL

5 156 Florczak Pawel (18) POL 01:37,88
157 Wilkowski Adrian(18) POL

- 18 -



105

106

107

108

109

110

c2
230
228
163
164
271
272
288
289

K2
132
133
114
115
290
291

58
59
216
213

K2
206
207
175
176
390
394
169
181

c2
183
184
210
211

K4
235
237
241
238
317
310
315
316

K4
236
239
240
242
319
320
321
324

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

500 jun. men F
Tolea Alexandru(l7)
Ivan Mihaita (18)
Plawski Bartosz (18)
Sitkowski Jakub(18)
Lambert Theo (18)
Sauvage Tony (18)
Mar$4l Andrej (18)
Poliak Peter(18)

500 jun. women F
Lehaci Ana Roxana(1l7)
Bachmayer Sabine(17)
Walker Jessica(l7)
King Amoret (16)
Samkov& Simona (17)
Muchové& Petra (17)
Vichovad Martina (17)
Krauzovad Marcela(18)
Tertis Nicoleta(1l7)
Fiscuci Luminita(18)

500 men U23 F

Neagu Traian

Gavrila Petrus
Podgorski Maciej
Nickowski Marcin
Jankovec Martin

Berio Tubomir

Oles Norbert

Chrobot Marcin

500 men U23 F
Mendalka Kamil
Tonski Arkadiusz
Ionescu Aurelian
Stoian Ionut

500 boys F
Enache Marian(16)

Ardelean Alexandru(l6)

Dobre Marian(16)
Goanta Silviu(1l6)
Felcan LuboS(15)
Petrug Michal (16)
Goga Maridn(15)

Janech Tom&s (15)

500 girls F
Plesca Bianca(1l6)
Berchiu Cristina(1l6)
Ciobanu Alexandra(16)
Suluciu Xenia(1l6)
Szabova Gabriela(15)
Jal8ovskd Slavka(l5)
Maridsiova Réka(15)
Téthovd Annaméria(15)

9.40
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
FRA
FRA
SVK
SVK

9.44
AUT
AUT
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
ROM
ROM

9.56
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
POL
POL

10.00
POL
POL
ROM
ROM

10.18
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

10.30
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

01

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

149,31

50,36

53,63

54,83

50,09

51,22

51,50

51,92

52,75

34,55

35,75

37,16

37,39

46,78

47,91

35,67

37,75

1:49,11

1:50,69

5 161
162

6 30
28

7 92
91

8 42
43

6 294
295
7 265
266

89
9 263
264

5 334
333
6 331
332
7 116
117

17

3 185
186

4 396
69

3 350
351
374
378
4 343
344
345
346

3 313
314
369
370
46
22
23
21

-19 -

Rogozinski Mateusz (17)
Pospiech Tomasz (17)
Theodor Ondrej (17)
Lunéacek Jan(17)
Stanoev Dimitar (18)
Valev Ivan(17)
Kindlman Jan(18)

Luk&$ Petr (18)

Majorosova Barbora(1l6)
Mindrova Ivana (17)
Burger Constance(16)
Morel Gwendoline(18)
Kuychukova Venelina (18)
Aleksandrova Mariya (18)
Hubert Julie(17)

POL
POL
CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL
CZE
CZE

SVK
SVK
FRA
FRA
BUL
BUL
FRA

Bondoerffer Lauranne(1l8)FRA

Bolliger Matthias
Krahenbuhl Simon
Krahenbuhl Matthias
Hani Nicolai

Boyton Jonathan
Spencer Allen
Bandel Marko

Urbanc Jure

Dochniak Pawel
Kaczmarek Przemyslaw
Rusnédk Matej

Dvofrdk Filip

Fischer TomdsS (16)
Zigo Tomas (16)
Vajda Martin(15)
Virga (15)

Podola Tomds (16)
Becka Ondrej (16)

Pajdlhauser Miroslav(15)

Ruza Martin(15)

Miklikov& Dominika (16)
Beriovd Bianka (16)
MatasSova Petra(l6)
BroZova (16)

JeZova Jana (16)
Mlezivova Michaela (16)
Fasnerova Michala(15)
Svirovskd Anna(l5)

SUI
SUT
SUI
SUT
GBR
GBR
SLO
SLO

POL
POL
SVK
CZE

S8T
8T
DUN
TTS
SKP
SKPp
SKP
SKpP

SVK
SVK
PIE
PIE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

01:

01:

01:

02:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

55,50

56,66

59,97

00,38

53,47

54,06

56,56

57,06

38,59

39,17

40,25

42,30

49,42

50,83

39,17

46,05

1:56,19

1:47,84



111

112

113

114

K4
212
225
215
220
105
112
109
110
286
287
292
293
153
148
154
149
285
309
306
298

c4
230
228
229
233
162
160
163
164

K4
58
59
34
47

221
222
218
219
290
291
294
295

K4
203
202
208
201
169
175
176
177

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.

500 jun. men F
Razesu George(18)
Ioneticu Toni (17)
Rusen Alin(17)

Mada Bogdan (18)

Reeves Kristian(18)
Hide Thomas (17)

Beer Robert (18)
Rutherford Edward(17)
Jakubik G&bor (17)

Téth Zoltdn(17)

Csépy Tomas (18)
Viszlay Boris(18)
Wrzeszcz Grzegorz(18)
Zielinski Lukasz (17)
Boruczkowski Rafal (18)
Pannellier Wojciech(17)
Divinec Andrej (18)
Zatko Miroslav(16)
Mic¢o Miroslav(18)
Bardnek Juraj (17)

500 jun. men F
Tolea Alexandru(l7)
Ivan Mihaita (18)
Gheoca Gabriel (18)
Ghitulescu George(17)
Pospiech Tomasz (17)
Kuleta Piotr(18)
Plawski Bartosz (18)
Sitkowski Jakub(18)

500 jun. women F
Vichov& Martina(17)
Krauzovd Marcela(18)
Machova Monika (16)
KumZakovd Karolina(16)
Sterpu Rodica(18)
Rentea Elena(17)
Petrescu Roxana (18)
Afrasinei Steluta(18)
Samkov& Simona (17)
Muchové& Petra(17)
Majoro$ova Barbora(1l6)
Mindrova Ivana(l7)

500 men U23 F
Porcarasu Iustin
Costea Dan
Potgoreanu Paul
Ciharean Nicu
Oles Norbert
Podgorski Maciej
Nickowski Marcin
Olszynski Przemyslaw

10.42
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

10.46
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL

11.00
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

11.30
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL
POL
POL
POL

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

26,48

27,31

28,80

29,06

29,94

40,55

44,44

43,23

43,56

45,48

25,80

27,44

-20 -

262
267
268
269
363
367
372
373
130
131
125
126

98

99
100
101

272
271
273
270
165
166
161
158

263
264
265
266
214
236
240
217
145
150
147
152

392
390
393
391
331
332
333
334

-13. 5. 2007

Cressol Alexandre(18)
Michaux Loic(17)
Fouyer Tony (18)

Val Pierrick(16)
Mikle$ Marek (17)
Husédk Lukas(17)
Sedlacek Miroslav(17)
Krutil Marcel (17)

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ZVK
PIE
DUN
DUN

Swoboda Markus Mendy (17)AUT

Puhringer Stefan(18)
Renz Philipp(16)

Siegl Mario(16)
Kandemir Saygin(18)
Ciftci Sait Alican(18)
Akdeniz Sezgin(17)
Sardaslar Mehmet (17)

Sauvage Tony (18)
Lambert Theo(18)
Delanoy Maxim(18)
Monek Alexandre(18)
Nedzi Tomasz (17)
Szymanski Jacek (17)
Rogozinski Mateusz (17)
Reich Bartolomiej (17)

Hubert Julie(17)

AUT
AUT
AUT
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
POL
POL
POL
POL

FRA

Bondoerffer Lauranne (18)FRA

Burger Constance(16)
Morel Gwendoline(18)
Muntean Alexandra(17)
Plesca Bianca(16)
Ciobanu Alexandra(1l6)
Gheorghita Maria(17)
Pyrka Agnieszka (18)

FRA
FRA
ROM
ROM
ROM
ROM
POL

Pietrzakowska Joanna (18)POL

Biercewicz Paulina(17)
Zydorczak Zyta(l8)

Gelle Peter
Jankovec Martin
Matag Pavol

Karia Tom&s
Krahenbuhl Matthias
Hani Nicolai
Krahenbuhl Simon
Bolliger Matthias

POL
POL

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SUI
SUT
SUI
SUT

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

33,03

39,03

40,17

42,42

45,38

45,95

45,77

46,52

46,80

30,53

33,13
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142

44
143
140
310

45
344
127
361
237

31
316

1
312
144
311
318

82

34
46
47
236
21
141
32
22

110
112
156
111

53
342
148
108
292
300

40
298

25
306

85
296
286
107
297

131

62
165
63
288
228
43
166
42
28

International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

3000 Dboys F
Rosolski Rafal (16)
Havel Daniel (16)
Szandrach Pawel (16)
Janowicz Jacek (16)
Petru$ Michal (16)
Richter Martin(16)
Becka Ondrej (16)
Wecht Alexander (15)
Honti Eugen(15)
Ardelean Alexandru(16)
Kusovsky Lukas (16)
Janech Tomés (15)

3000 Dboys F
Mustafajev Sabir
Ordula Juraj(16)
Rybarczyk Damian(16)
Barédnek Miroslav(16)
Téth Kristof (15)
Argirov Vasil (15)

3000 girls F
Machové Monika (16)
JeZovéd Jana(16)
Kumzdkova Karolina(16)
Plesca Bianca(1l6)
Svarovska Anna(15)
Tracz Marta(l6)
Krpatovad Lucie(15)
Mlezivovéa Michaela (16)

3000 jun. men F
Rutherford Edward(17)
Hide Thomas (17)
Florczak Pawel (18)
Parfitt Benjamin(17)
Fasner Tomd$(17)
Ruscdk Matus (18)
Zielinski Lukasz (17)
Williams Neil (18)
Csépy Toméds (18)
Hrabovsky Pavol (18)
Haluza Jiri(18)
Barédnek Juraj (17)
Klap Jaroslav(17)
Mic¢o Miroslav(18)
Marinov Glorian(17)
Matko Lukas(17)
Jakubik Gabor (17)
Haynes Ben (18)
Kirchner Peter(17)
Juurikas Juri (18)
Kurm Edgar (18)
Puhringer Stefan(18)

3000 jun. men F
Koranda Luk&as (18)
Nedzi Tomasz (17)
Dubsky Vaclav(18)
Marg$dl Andrej (18)
Ivan Mihaita (18)
Lukds Petr(18)
Szymanski Jacek (17)
Kindlman Jan(18)

~ 7 x

Lunacek Jan(17)

14
POL
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
CZE
SKP
AUT
SAM
ROM
CZE
SVK

14
EST
SVK
POL
SVK
SVK
BUL

14
CZE
CZE
CZE
ROM
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

14
GBR
GBR
POL
GBR
CZE
SKP
POL
GBR
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
CZE
SVK
BUL
SVK
SVK
GBR
SVK
EST
EST
AUT

15
CZE
POL
CZE
SVK
ROM
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

.00

15:
15:
15:
15:
:47,78
15:
16:
16:
16:

15

16
16

.02

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:

.06

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:

17
17

.45
15

15

.05

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:

18

05,42
06,39
23,34
40,03

53,69
07,56
11,38
34,16

:38,59
145,19
16:

50,30

47,91
56,42
08,33
13,02
14,39
51,61

27,55
58,88
11,25
15,11
20,58

126,78
:38,09
17:

44,45

:03,73
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
:53,06
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

03,91
04,48
04,77
47,48
47,84
48,13

58,23
00,09
07,98
15,67
19,70
26,08
29,16
36,08
36,33
37,42
38,97
46,34
56,00
58,44

43,39
57,38
29,09
31,17
31,50
44,48
05,48

:14,16
18:

25,25

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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126
95
317
309
315
97
2
125
128
80
235

245
360
323
129
243

314
239
313
319
324
320
321

81

105
109
280
299

27
106

149
99
98

281

55
14
285
215
220
287
226
84
293

289
229
29
90
232
91

282
30

Siegl Mario(16)
Karahan Emre(16)
Felcan Lubo$(15)
Zatko Miroslav(16)
Goga Mariéan(15)
Yildirim Cagribey (15)
Sedletski Stefan(15)
Renz Philipp(16)
Franek Camillo(16)
Moskov Petko (16)
Enache Marian(16)

Tudose Adrian(1l6)
Farkas Vince(14)
Csenkey Adam(15)
Mair Bernhard(16)
Ghita Razvan(1l6)

Beriova Bianka (16)
Berchiu Cristina(1l6)
Miklikov& Dominika (16)
Szabova Gabriela(1l5)
Téthovd Annamédria(15)
Jal8ovskd Slavka(l5)
Maridsiova Réka (15)
Petkova Ekaterina(1l5)

Reeves Kristian(18)
Beer Robert (18)
Honma Hiroki (18)
Krdl Radim(17)
Lnénicdka Jan(17)

Ede Nathan(17)
Petrov Maksim(17)
Pannellier Wojciech(17)
Ciftci Sait Alican(18)
Kandemir Saygin(18)
Wada Kyohei (18)
Borissov Juri(17)
Hes Luk&s(17)
Blazevic¢ Matej (17)
Divinec Andrej (18)
Rusen Alin(17)

Mada Bogdan(18)

Téth Zoltdn(17)
Daniel Daniel (18)
Kirchev Miroslav(17)
Viszlay Boris(18)

Poliak Peter (18)
Gheoca Gabriel (18)
Egermaier Vaclav(18)
Ahmedov Gyunal (18)
Buric Alexandru(17)
Valev Ivan(17)
Lankin Vladislav(18)
Ota Tomoya(18)
Theodor Ondfrej (17)

AUT
TUR
SVK
SVK
SVK
TUR
EST
AUT
AUT
BUL
ROM

ROM
SAM
SVK
AUT
ROM

SVK
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
BUL

GBR
GBR
JPN
SVK
CZE
GBR
EST
POL
TUR
TUR
JPN
EST
CZE
SLO
SVK
ROM
ROM
SVK
ROM
BUL
SVK

SVK
ROM
CZE
BUL
ROM
BUL
EST
JPN
CZE

16:
16:
17:
17:
17
17:
17:
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

18:
19:
20:
DNS
DNF

17
17:
18:
18:
18:
18
18:
18:

17
17
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17
17:
18:
18:
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DO

DQ

18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19
DQ

51,81
57,03
05,00
28,25

128,95

38,73
47,38

51,98
00,92
16,59

144,83

48,80
11,55
26,50
28,03

128,20

32,48
36,17

:18,70
:18,86

19,67
29,77
31,59
33,05
45,55

:53,39

59,86
02,16
07,86

41,70
52,66
01,30
04,67
17,44
19,78
43,73

:54,86
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International Regatta, Piestany, 11.-13. 5. 2007

3000 jun. women F
Lehaci Ana Roxana(l7)
Walker Jessica(1l7)
King Amoret (16)
Samkovéd Simona (17)
Bachmayer Sabine(17)
Spencer Claire(18)
MajoroSovA Barbora(16)
Bielawa Eliza(18)
Gheorghita Maria(17)
Karageorgieva Elena (18)

15.07
AUT 16:
GBR 16:
GBR 16:
SVK 16:
AUT 16
GBR 16:
SVK 16:
POL 17:
ROM 17:
BUL 17:

22,35
24,27
28,02
40,03

:55,73

58,80
59,16
12,78
15,70
18,38

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

-22 -

218
147
295
145
221
216
291

83

39

Petrescu Roxana (18)
Biercewicz Paulina(17)
Mindrova Ivana(l7)
Pyrka Agnieszka(18)
Sterpu Rodica(18)
Tertis Nicoleta(1l7)
Muchové Petra(l7)
Ganeva Boyana (18)
Bendova Nela(1l7)

ROM
POL
SVK
POL
ROM
ROM
SVK
BUL
CZE

17:
17:
17:
17:

17

26,13
31,84
33,98
35,19

:42,95
18:
18:
18:
18:

00,05
05,81
16,53
26,05
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